Vivafree™ centrifugal filters offer a fast, accurate solution for separation
of free drugs and hormones from those bound to serum or plasma
proteins. The devices are useful for preparing samples for therapeutic
drug monitoring, new drug binding studies and before mass spectrometry.
Vivafree™ filters have been used for separating free hormones such as
testosterone and insulin as well as drugs such as phenytoin, valproic
acid and antibiotics. They are equipped with the patented regenerated
cellulose Hydrosart® membrane which is designed to minimize binding

v.08-2022
VivafreeTM 500
Ordering Information
Molecular Weight Cutoff Pack Size Vivafree™ 500 Vivafree™ 2
30,000 MWCO 25 VFR01H21 VFR02H21
30,000 MWCO 100 VFR01H22 VFR02H22
30,000 MWCO 500 VFR01H23 VFR02H23
125,000 MWCO 25 VFR01H81
125,000 MWCO 100 VFR01H82
125,000 MWCO 500 VFR01H83
Manufactured by: Sartorius Stedim Lab Ltd. • Sperry Way, Stonehouse Park
GL10 3UT Stonehouse, Gloucestershire, UK • www.sartorius.com
North American Distributors:
521 Great Road • Littleton, MA 01460 • www.vivaproducts.com • Phone: 800.456.4633 • Fax: 877.289.8482